P ETE R F RE D E Rl KS E N b 1987, Downers Grove, IL | lives and works in Chicago

CONTACT Address: 2711 N. Albany Ave, Chicago, IL 60647
Phone: 630.209.4677
E-Mail; p.e.frederiksen@gmail.com
Website: pefrederiksen.com
Instagram: @pefrederiksen
EDUCATION Undergrad: School of the Art Institute of Chicago
Chicago, IL 2006-2008
SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2022 Massey Klein Gallery, New York City, NY
Solo TBD
2021 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
Human Cannon Ball
2020 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
In stitches
2020 UNION Gallery, London, UK
“THAT'S WHAT YOU THINK!”
2020 Chicago Athletic Association, Chicago, IL
"Found Myself In Another Situation”
2018 Cabinet Shop, Chicago, IL
Peter Frederiksen: New Embroideries
2010 The Inconvenience, Chicago, IL
Strapped: A Down and Out Festival
2009 Fulton/Carroll Center, Chicago, IL
Kinzie Corridor Art Walk, Peter Frederiksen: Paintings
2009 The Compound Gallery, Chicago, IL

Peter Frederiksen: Embroideries

TWO-PERSON & GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

PostmastersROMA, Rome, Italy

Naughty

United Center, Chicago, IL

“A Chicago Dynasty” A Chicago Bulls Showcase
Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK

Go Figure

Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX

Summer Show

Haverkampf Leistenschneider, Berlin, Germany
TEXT-ile

Galerie Les Drapiers, Liege, Belgium

Textile Narration

NAP Gallery, Digital

Issue #149

Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX

RIPE



2021

The Flat, Milan, Italy
Noises from the closet

2021 Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK
MULTIVERSE
2021 UNION Gallery, London, UK
Holding Hands
2020 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
Summer Collective
2020 Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK
Grounded
2020 Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
Not Just Another Pretty Face COVID-19
2020 Arts Club of Chicago, Chicago, IL
89th Exhibition of the Members
2019 Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
Not Just Another Pretty Face 7
2019 Cabinet Shop, Chicago, IL
Flower Show: Andrea Donadio and Peter Frederiksen
2018 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
Gift Edit
2018 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
Bread & Butter
2018 Arts Club of Chicago, Chicago, IL
88th Exhibition of the Members
2014 Aquanaut, Chicago, IL
LP Cult Classic
2012 Studio 115/114B, Chicago, IL
Good Clean Fun
2010 Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
Mischief Night POD Show: Peter Frederiksen and Dylan Jones
2009 Spoke, Chicago, IL
Co-Paintings, Cute Puppies: John Henley and Peter Frederiksen
REVIEWS AND FEATURES
2022 Colossal, 5 April 2022
Grace Ebert, “Classic Cartoons Suspend Tense Moments of Sabotage in
Embroidery”
2022 The Guardian, 2 April 2022
Alice Fisher, “That’s all, folks: embroidered cartoons with a dark side.”
2022 It's Nice That, 10 February 2022
Liz Gorney, “Sabotage, suspicions, and violence: embroidering the dark side of
cartoons with Peter Frederiksen”
2021 New American Paintings, August 2021
Issue No. 149, Midwest, Juror: Henriette Huldisch
2020 Gallery Talk, 29 July 2020
Anna Meinecke, “DOUBLE TAP #16 Peter Frederiksen”
2020 UNION Gallery



2019

2019

2018

2018

201

2009

2009

Instagram Featured Artist, May 2020

Textiel Plus, 26 November, 2019

Dorothé Swinkels, “Cartoons vormen inspiratie voor borduurwerk Peter
Frederiksen”

The Fiber Studio, April 11, 2019

Katie Wells, “Cartoon-Like Abstract Embroidery by Peter Frederiksen”
Society for Embroidered Works

Juried Member

The Arts Club of Chicago

Juried Member

Composite Arts Magazine, January 24, 2011

Issue #2, “The Gaze”

Chicago Art Review, December 7, 2009

Steve Ruiz, “Co-Paintings, Cute Puppies @ Spoke”

Chicago Now, July 15, 2009

Ariel Pittman, “Peter Frederiksen: Embroideries at the Compound”



