## PETER FREDERIKSEN b 1987, Downers Grove, IL | lives and works in Chicago

CONTACT	Address:	2711 N. Albany Ave, Chicago, IL 60647
---------	----------	---------------------------------------

Phone: 630.209.4677

E-Mail: p.e.frederiksen@gmail.com

Website: pefrederiksen.com Instagram: @pefrederiksen

**EDUCATION** Undergrad: School of the Art Institute of Chicago

Chicago, IL 2006-2008

## **SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2022	Massey Klein Gallery, New York City, NY
------	---

Solo TBD

Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX 2021

Human Cannon Ball

2020 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX

In stitches

2020 **UNION Gallery, London, UK** 

"THAT'S WHAT YOU THINK!"

2020 Chicago Athletic Association, Chicago, IL

"Found Myself In Another Situation"

2018 Cabinet Shop, Chicago, IL

Peter Frederiksen: New Embroideries

2010 The Inconvenience, Chicago, IL

Strapped: A Down and Out Festival

2009 Fulton/Carroll Center, Chicago, IL

Kinzie Corridor Art Walk, Peter Frederiksen: Paintings

2009 The Compound Gallery, Chicago, IL

Peter Frederiksen: Embroideries

## TWO-PERSON & GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022	PostmastersROMA, Rome, Italy
2022	<b>FUSIIII ASIEI SINOMA</b> , INDINE, ILAN

Naughty

2022 United Center, Chicago, IL

"A Chicago Dynasty" A Chicago Bulls Showcase

2022 Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK

Go Figure

2022 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX

Summer Show

2022 Haverkampf Leistenschneider, Berlin, Germany

TEXT-ile

2021 Galerie Les Drapiers, Liège, Belgium

**Textile Narration** 

2021 NAP Gallery, Digital

Issue #149

2021 Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX

**RIPE** 

2021	The Flat, Milan, Italy
	Noises from the closet
2021	Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK
	MULTIVERSE
2021	UNION Gallery, London, UK
	Holding Hands
2020	Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
	Summer Collective
2020	Daniel Raphael Gallery, London, UK
	Grounded
2020	Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
	Not Just Another Pretty Face COVID-19
2020	Arts Club of Chicago, Chicago, IL
	89th Exhibition of the Members
2019	Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
	Not Just Another Pretty Face 7
2019	Cabinet Shop, Chicago, IL
	Flower Show: Andrea Donadio and Peter Frederiksen
2018	Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
	Gift Edit
2018	Galleri Urbane, Dallas, TX
	Bread & Butter
2018	Arts Club of Chicago, Chicago, IL
	88th Exhibition of the Members
2014	Aquanaut, Chicago, IL
	LP Cult Classic
2012	Studio 115/114B, Chicago, IL
	Good Clean Fun
2010	Hyde Park Art Center, Chicago, IL
	Mischief Night POD Show: Peter Frederiksen and Dylan Jones
2009	Spoke, Chicago, IL
	Co-Paintings, Cute Puppies: John Henley and Peter Frederiksen

REVIEWS	AND	FEAT	URES
---------	-----	------	------

2022	Colossal, 5 April 2022
	Grace Ebert, "Classic Cartoons Suspend Tense Moments of Sabotage in
	Embroidery"
2022	The Guardian, 2 April 2022
	Alice Fisher, "That's all, folks: embroidered cartoons with a dark side."
2022	It's Nice That, 10 February 2022
	Liz Gorney, "Sabotage, suspicions, and violence: embroidering the dark side of
	cartoons with Peter Frederiksen"
2021	New American Paintings, August 2021
	Issue No. 149, Midwest, Juror: Henriette Huldisch
2020	Gallery Talk, 29 July 2020
	Anna Meinecke, "DOUBLE TAP #16 Peter Frederiksen"
2020	UNION Gallery

	Instagram Featured Artist, May 2020
2019	Textiel Plus, 26 November, 2019
	Dorothé Swinkels, "Cartoons vormen inspiratie voor borduurwerk Peter
	Frederiksen"
2019	The Fiber Studio, April 11, 2019
	Katie Wells, "Cartoon-Like Abstract Embroidery by Peter Frederiksen"
2018	Society for Embroidered Works
	Juried Member
2018	The Arts Club of Chicago
	Juried Member
2011	Composite Arts Magazine, January 24, 2011
	Issue #2, "The Gaze"
2009	Chicago Art Review, December 7, 2009
	Steve Ruiz, "Co-Paintings, Cute Puppies @ Spoke"
2009	Chicago Now, July 15, 2009
	Ariel Pittman, "Peter Frederiksen: Embroideries at the Compound"